

C.A.No. 7003 OF 2003
ITEM No.2

Court No. 7

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.7003/2003

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. J.M. INDUSTRIES

Respondent (s)

(Office report for directions along with letter dated 15.09.2003)

Date : 26/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. M.L.Verma, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.Swami, Adv. for

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.D.Manu, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Mallik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for six weeks.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master